BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT
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. Indiana Pacers

2. Houston Rockets

. Oklahoma City Thunder

4. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
. Golden State Warriors

6. Los Angeles Clippers

7. New Orleans Pelicans

8. Portland Trail Blazers

9. Minnesota Timberwolves

2022-2023 TINY MITE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

SCHEDULE KEY:
BYE — No Games
ML = Mattie Lively Elementary

10. Cleveland Cavaliers

11. Memphis Grizzlies

12. Dallas Mavericks

13. Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
14. New York Knicks

15. Charlotte Hornets

16. Phoenix Suns

17. Chicago Bulls

18. Atlanta Hawks

Tuesday, January 3" (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:30-8:15pm

Golden State Warriors / New Orleans Pelicans
Minnesota Timberwolves / Memphis Grizzlies
Chicago Bulls

Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets

Atlanta Hawks

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics / Los Angeles Clippers
Indiana Pacers / Houston Rockets

New York Knicks / Phoenix Suns

Oklahoma City Thunder / Portland Trail Blazers
Cleveland Cavaliers / Dallas Mavericks
Charlotte Hornets

Thursday, January 5™

5:45pm New Orleans Pelicans Vs. Dallas Mavericks
5:45pm Minnesota Timberwolves Vs. Cleveland Cavaliers
6:00pm Indiana Pacers Vs. Atlanta Hawks

6:00pm Houston Rockets Vs. Chicago Bulls

6:00pm Oklahoma City Thunder Vs. Phoenix Suns

6:30pm Los Angeles Clippers Vs. Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
6:30pm Portland Trail Blazers Vs. Memphis Grizzlies
6:45pm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics vs. Charlotte Hornets
7:15pm Golden State Warriors VvS. New York Knicks
Tuesday, January 10"

5:45pm Golden State Warriors Vs. Dallas Mavericks
5:45pm Portland Trail Blazers Vs. Minnesota Timberwolves
6:00pm Oklahoma City Thunder VS. New York Knicks
6:30pm Houston Rockets Vs. Charlotte Hornets
6:30pm Los Angeles Clippers Vs. Memphis Grizzlies
6:45pm Atlanta Hawks VS. Phoenix Suns

7:15pm Indiana Pacers VS. Chicago Bulls

7:15pm New Orleans Pelicans Vs. Cleveland Cavaliers

7:30pm

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics vs. Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets

Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively
Portal Elem
Brooklet Elem
Stilson Elem
Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively
Brooklet Elem
Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively
Brooklet Elem

ML 1

ML 2

Stilson Elem
Portal Elem
Brooklet Elem
ML 2

ML 1
Brooklet Elem
ML 1

ML 1
ML 2
Brooklet Elem
ML 1
ML 2
Brooklet Elem
ML 2
ML 1
Brooklet Elem


http://www.bullochrec.com/

Thursday, January 12"

5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

Oklahoma City Thunder
New Orleans Pelicans
Atlanta Hawks
Houston Rockets
Chicago Bulls

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
Indiana Pacers
Golden State Warriors
Los Angeles Clippers

Tuesday, January 17"

5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:15pm
7:15pm

Houston Rockets

Los Angeles Clippers
Phoenix Suns

Atlanta Hawks
Chicago Bulls

Golden State Warriors
Indiana Pacers
Oklahoma City Thunder

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics

Saturday, January 21%

9:00am

9:45am

10:30am
11:15am
11:15am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:45pm
12:45pm

Chicago Bulls

Indiana Pacers
Charlotte Hornets
Phoenix Suns
Oklahoma City Thunder
Atlanta Hawks

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
Golden State Warriors
Houston Rockets

Tuesday, January 24" (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
5:45-6:30pm
6:45-7:30pm
6:00-6:45pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:30-7:15pm
6:00-6:45pm
7:30-8:15pm
7:15-8:00pm
7:15-8:00pm

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Dallas Mavericks

Portland Trail Blazers

New York Knicks

Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
Charlotte Hornets
Memphis Grizzlies
Phoenix Suns

Cleveland Cavaliers
Minnesota Timberwolves

Memphis Grizzlies

New Orleans Pelicans

New York Knicks

Dallas Mavericks

Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
Portland Trail Blazers
Charlotte Hornets
Cleveland Cavaliers
Minnesota Timberwolves

Memphis Grizzlies

New York Knicks

Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
Dallas Mavericks

Portland Trail Blazers
Cleveland Cavaliers

New Orleans Pelicans

Los Angeles Clippers
Minnesota Timberwolves

Los Angeles Clippers / New Orleans Pelicans
Portland Trail Blazers / Cleveland Cavaliers

Chicago Bulls
Phoenix Suns
Atlanta Hawks

Houston Rockets / Oklahoma City Thunder
Minnesota Timberwolves / Dallas Mavericks

Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets

New York Knicks / Charlotte Hornets
Indiana Pacers / Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
Golden State Warriors / Memphis Grizzlies

ML 1

ML 2

Stilson Elem
Brooklet Elem
ML 1

ML 2
Brooklet Elem
ML 2

ML 1

ML 1

ML 2
Brooklet Elem
Stilson Elem
ML 1

ML 2
Brooklet Elem
ML 1

ML 2

Portal Elem
Brooklet Elem
Brooklet Elem
ML 1

ML 2

ML 1

ML 2

ML 2

ML 1

Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively
Portal Elem
Brooklet Elem
Stilson Elem
Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively
Stilson Elem
Brooklet Elem
Mattie Lively
Mattie Lively



Saturday, January 28™" (Picture Day)

Picture Time Game Time

8:00am 9:00am Indiana Pacers
8:15am 9:15am New York Knicks
9:00am 10:00am Charlotte Hornets
9:15am 10:15am Phoenix Suns
10:00am 11:00am Chicago Bulls
10:15am 11:15am Atlanta Hawks
11:00am 12:00pm Houston Rockets
11:15am 12:15pm Oklahoma City Thunder
1200pm 1 OOpm Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
Tuesday, January 31%

5:45pm Indiana Pacers VS.
5:45pm Phoenix Suns Vs.
5:45pm Chicago Bulls vs.
6:00pm New York Knicks VS.
6:00pm Atlanta Hawks Vs.
6:30pm Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets VS.
6:30pm Houston Rockets VS.
6:45pm Charlotte Hornets Vs.
7:15pm Oklahoma City Thunder vs.

Saturday, February 4" (Trophy Day)

9:45am

9:45am

10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:15am
11:15am
12:00pm

Indiana Pacers VSs.
New York Knicks VS.
Dallas Mavericks VS.
Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets VS.
Charlotte Hornets VS.
Chicago Bulls Vs.
Phoenix Suns VS.
Atlanta Hawks VS.
Houston Rockets VSs.

VS. Shane’s Rib Shack Nuggets
VS. Dallas Mavericks

VS. Memphis Grizzlies

VS. Cleveland Cavaliers
VS. Minnesota Timberwolves
VS. Portland Trail Blazers
VS. New Orleans Pelicans
vs. Los Angeles Clippers
VS. Golden State Warriors

Dallas Mavericks

Portland Trail Blazers

New Orleans Pelicans

Cleveland Cavaliers

Los Angeles Clippers

Memphis Grizzlies

Golden State Warriors

Minnesota Timberwolves

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics

Memphis Grizzlies

Portland Trail Blazers

Cleveland Cavaliers

Minnesota Timberwolves

New Orleans Pelicans

Golden State Warriors

Los Angeles Clippers

Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics
Oklahoma City Thunder

Stilson 1
Stilson 2
Stilson 1
Stilson 2
Stilson 1
Stilson 2
Stilson 1
Stilson 2
Stilson 1

ML 1

ML 2

Portal Elem
Brooklet Elem
Stilson Elem
ML 1

ML 2
Brooklet Elem
ML 1

ML 1

ML 2

ML 1
Brooklet Elem
ML 2

Portal Elem
ML 2

ML 1

MC 1



