BULLOCH COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT 2022-2023 TINY MITE BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

For game times, cancellations, etc. visit www.bullochrec.com

Absolutely NO FOOD OR DRINKS in the Gyms!!!

SCHEDULE KEY:

BYE – No Games

ML = Mattie Lively Elementary

1. Indiana Pacers	10. Cleveland Cavaliers
2. Houston Rockets	11. Memphis Grizzlies
3. Oklahoma City Thunder	12. Dallas Mavericks
4. Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	13. Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets
5. Golden State Warriors	14. New York Knicks
6. Los Angeles Clippers	15. Charlotte Hornets
7. New Orleans Pelicans	16. Phoenix Suns
8. Portland Trail Blazers	17. Chicago Bulls
9. Minnesota Timberwolves	18. Atlanta Hawks

Tuesday, January 3rd (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm	Golden State Warriors / New Orleans Pelicans	Mattie Lively
5:45-6:30pm	Minnesota Timberwolves / Memphis Grizzlies	Mattie Lively
5:45-6:30pm	Chicago Bulls	Portal Elem
6:00-6:45pm	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Brooklet Elem
6:00-6:45pm	Atlanta Hawks	Stilson Elem
6:30-7:15pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics / Los Angeles Clippers	Mattie Lively
6:30-7:15pm	Indiana Pacers / Houston Rockets	Mattie Lively
6:45-7:30pm	New York Knicks / Phoenix Suns	Brooklet Elem
7:15-8:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder / Portland Trail Blazers	Mattie Lively
7:15-8:00pm	Cleveland Cavaliers / Dallas Mavericks	Mattie Lively
7:30-8:15pm	Charlotte Hornets	Brooklet Elem

Thursday, January 5th

5:45pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	ML 1
5:45pm	Minnesota Timberwolves	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 2
6:00pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Atlanta Hawks	Stilson Elem
6:00pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Chicago Bulls	Portal Elem
6:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Phoenix Suns	Brooklet Elem
6:30pm	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	ML 2
6:30pm	Portland Trail Blazers	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 1
6:45pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtic	s vs.	Charlotte Hornets	Brooklet Elem
7:15pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	New York Knicks	ML 1

Tuesday, January 10th

1 ucsuay, January 10						
	5:45pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	ML 1	
	5:45pm	Portland Trail Blazers	vs.	Minnesota Timberwolves	ML 2	
	6:00pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	New York Knicks	Brooklet Elem	
	6:30pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Charlotte Hornets	ML 1	
	6:30pm	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 2	
	6:45pm	Atlanta Hawks	vs.	Phoenix Suns	Brooklet Elem	
	7:15pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Chicago Bulls	ML 2	
	7:15pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 1	
	7:30pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Brooklet Elem	

Thursday, January 12th

5:45pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	VS.	Dallas Mavericks	ML 1
5:45pm	New Orleans Pelicans	vs.	Portland Trail Blazers	ML 2
6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks	vs.	New York Knicks	Stilson Elem
6:00pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Brooklet Elem
6:30pm	Chicago Bulls	vs.	Charlotte Hornets	ML 1
6:30pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 2
6:45pm	Indiana Pacers	VS.	Phoenix Suns	Brooklet Elem
7:15pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 2
7:15pm	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	Minnesota Timberwolves	ML 1

Tuesday, January 17th

5:45pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 1
5:45pm	Los Angeles Clippers	vs.	New Orleans Pelicans	ML 2
6:00pm	Phoenix Suns	vs.	New York Knicks	Brooklet Elem
6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	Stilson Elem
6:30pm	Chicago Bulls	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	ML 1
6:30pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Portland Trail Blazers	ML 2
6:45pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Charlotte Hornets	Brooklet Elem
7:15pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 1
7:15pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	vs.	Minnesota Timberwolves	ML 2

Saturday, January 21st

9:00am	Chicago Bulls	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	Portal Elem
9:45am	Indiana Pacers	vs.	New York Knicks	Brooklet Elem
10:30am	Charlotte Hornets	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Brooklet Elem
11:15am	Phoenix Suns	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	ML 1
11:15am	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Portland Trail Blazers	ML 2
12:00pm	Atlanta Hawks	VS.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 1
12:00pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	vs.	New Orleans Pelicans	ML 2
12:45pm	Golden State Warriors	vs.	Los Angeles Clippers	ML 2
12:45pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Minnesota Timberwolves	ML 1

Tuesday, January 24th (Practice)

5:45-6:30pm	Los Angeles Clippers / New Orleans Pelicans	Mattie Lively
5:45-6:30pm	Portland Trail Blazers / Cleveland Cavaliers	Mattie Lively
5:45-6:30pm	Chicago Bulls	Portal Elem
6:45-7:30pm	Phoenix Suns	Brooklet Elem
6:00-6:45pm	Atlanta Hawks	Stilson Elem
6:30-7:15pm	Houston Rockets / Oklahoma City Thunder	Mattie Lively
6:30-7:15pm	Minnesota Timberwolves / Dallas Mavericks	Mattie Lively
6:00-6:45pm	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Stilson Elem
7:30-8:15pm	New York Knicks / Charlotte Hornets	Brooklet Elem
7:15-8:00pm	Indiana Pacers / Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	Mattie Lively
7:15-8:00pm	Golden State Warriors / Memphis Grizzlies	Mattie Lively

Saturday, January 28th (Picture Day)

Picture Time	Game Time	_			
8:00am	9:00am	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	Stilson 1
8:15am	9:15am	New York Knicks	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	Stilson 2
9:00am	10:00am	Charlotte Hornets	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	Stilson 1
9:15am	10:15am	Phoenix Suns	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	Stilson 2
10:00am	11:00am	Chicago Bulls	vs.	Minnesota Timberwolves	Stilson 1
10:15am	11:15am	Atlanta Hawks	vs.	Portland Trail Blazers	Stilson 2
11:00am	12:00pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	New Orleans Pelicans	Stilson 1
11:15am	12:15pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Los Angeles Clippers	Stilson 2
12:00pm	1:00pm	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	vs.	Golden State Warriors	Stilson 1

Tuesday, January 31st

5:45pm	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Dallas Mavericks	ML 1
5:45pm	Phoenix Suns	VS.	Portland Trail Blazers	ML 2
5:45pm	Chicago Bulls	vs.	New Orleans Pelicans	Portal Elem
6:00pm	New York Knicks	VS.	Cleveland Cavaliers	Brooklet Elem
6:00pm	Atlanta Hawks	VS.	Los Angeles Clippers	Stilson Elem
6:30pm	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	VS.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 1
6:30pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Golden State Warriors	ML 2
6:45pm	Charlotte Hornets	VS.	Minnesota Timberwolves	Brooklet Elem
7:15pm	Oklahoma City Thunder	vs.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	ML 1

Saturday, February 4th (Trophy Day)

9:45am	Indiana Pacers	vs.	Memphis Grizzlies	ML 1
9:45am	New York Knicks	vs.	Portland Trail Blazers	ML 2
10:30am	Dallas Mavericks	vs.	Cleveland Cavaliers	ML 1
10:30am	Shane's Rib Shack Nuggets	VS.	Minnesota Timberwolves	Brooklet Elem
10:30am	Charlotte Hornets	vs.	New Orleans Pelicans	ML 2
10:30am	Chicago Bulls	vs.	Golden State Warriors	Portal Elem
11:15am	Phoenix Suns	vs.	Los Angeles Clippers	ML 2
11:15am	Atlanta Hawks	VS.	Kiwanis Club of Statesboro Celtics	ML 1
12:00pm	Houston Rockets	vs.	Oklahoma City Thunder	MC 1